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:?’ ¥ SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL FOR BOYS’ AND GIRLS’
SCIENCE, ARTS & COMMERCE
NURSERY TO CLASS XII CBSE AFFILIATION NO - 230071

HOLIDAY LIST - 2022

Sl.No. Date Days of Week Name of Festival
1 13th to 16th January Thursday to Sunday Magh Bihu & Tusu Puja
2 23rd January Sunday Netaji's Birthday
3 26th January Wednesday Republic Day - Celebration
- 1st March Tuesday Mahashivratri
5 18th -19th March Friday - Saturday Dol Jatra / Holi
6 15th - 16th April Friday - Saturday Good Friday / Bohag Bihu
7 1stMay Sunday May Day
8 3rd May Tuesday Id-Ul-Fiter
9 16th May Monday Buddha Purnima
10 10th July Sunday |d-uz-zuha
" 11th August Thursday Rakshabandhan
12 15th August Monday Independence Day - Celebration
13 19th August Friday Janmastomi
14 29th August Monday Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva
15 14th September Wednesday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva
16 17th September Saturday Viswakarma Puja
17 2nd October Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
18 18th October Tuesday Kati Bihu
19 24th - 25th October Monday - Tuesday Kali Puja & Dipawali
20 8th November Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birthday
21 2nd December Friday Axom Diwas
22 25th December Sunday Christmas
Total 28 days
Summer Vacation 27th June to 31st July, 2022 35 days
Durga Puja Vacation 02nd October to 09h October, 2022 B days
Total 43 days
Every 4th Saturday Parent-Teacher Meet (To be Informed)
After Summer Vacation teachers to report on 30th July, 2022
Principal
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